
72.0 Lunch music (2.15 ané¢1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3: 0 Light and bright
3.30. Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session: Nature
Night5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS. 6.30, Talks from
the Middle Bast)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"This is War"
. O State Opera Orchestra,Divertimento No. 6 (KV. 188)
(Mozart)
8. 6 From the Studio,
A piano recital by Ignaz Fried-
man, eminent Polish pianist8.44 Feodor Chaliapin (bass),"The Old Corporal" (Dargom-wijsky), "O Could I But Express
in Song" (Malashkin), "Down
the Petersky" (trad.)8.54 Squire Celeste Octet,
Nocturne in E Flat Major
(Chopin)8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 The Masqueraders,
an Shall Have Music" selec-ost ‘Rapid Fire’From the book by Joan Butler
9.67 Reginald Dixon. (organ),
"Jolly Brothers" (Vollstedt)10. O Blue Hungarian Band,Moszkowski Dances No, 1 and
2 (arr. Petersen)
970. 3 Conchita Supervia (so-
ano),
‘Las Currutacas Modestas’’,"La Maja Dolorosa" (Granados)10.9 Serge Krish and New
Metropolitan Symphony Orch-a "Ballet Egyptien" (Lui-ni)10.48 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. e.. "Music Round the Camp-fire
8.15 "Trilby"8.30 Theatre organists845 They Sing Together:
Popular vocalists9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy. and ballads
10. 0 "Songs of the West"
10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

aN AA INVERCARGILL‘680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: Famous
Pianist: Samuels (Eng-
land)
41.20 From the Talkies: Favour-ite ballads |

12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDONyw5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Variety calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle Kast
6465 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "This Is War!"
8. 0 Music from the Operas8.30 Team Work842 "Rose Mousse" (Inter-national Novelty Orchestra)8.45 "The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
Newsree! with Commentary9.25 Supper dance

10. 0 Bandsman’s Corner
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down
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Monday. February I
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflectiong (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Love for a Day
|10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.39 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)3.30 Melody Stories4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Adventures with Admiral
cs i6.1 London News
6.30 Rambles in Rhythm7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music8. 0 Headline News ,8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser (first
broadcast)9.0 Consider Your Verdict
10. O Notable Trials
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Ballads we love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11.25 N.Z. Women at War
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary wong3.30 Little by Little House4. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News followed
by
Health and Beauty session .5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News

6.30 First Light Fraser7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots9. OQ Consider your Verdict10.30 Star American Bands
11. OQ London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping ge ro

08
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session:

coen?4.30 eadline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 hildren’s session, com-
mencing with the Scouts’ ses-sion
5.15 Great Composers: Bach5.30 The Junior Quiz

6.0 You Can’t Do BusineseWith Hitler!
6.15 London News
6.30 Lady of Millions7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
: Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Gariands of Flowers
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict!
9.30 Mirthquake11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
s Rhapsody in rhythmLove for a DayFor Richer, for Poorer
Big SisterN.Z. Women at War

‘ Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon storytime4.30 Headline News, followed
by Health and Beauty session5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7 O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the sea :7.45 The Evening Star
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pronunciation Jackpots9. 0 Consider Your Verdict!
10.30 The Swing session1.0 London News
-15 Supper interlude for the.
Night Shift12 0 Close down
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2Z, ton ke. hae
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7. 0 New recordings7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler!
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict
9.30 N.Z. Women at War
9.35 Swing Parade
10. 0 Close down
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